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Transaction Number 54993682 (CC10006) Queue Number 312309
A __ . Chassis Number KMHGCA4DF7CU170067
on.com PN bl o UcLL ol .
7N EMIRATES AUCTION = Engine Number
Vehicle Class Car
Manufacturer Hyundai
Model Genesis
Model Year 2012
Color Blue
Mileage 51830
DEFECT REMARKS
01 Body @S yall auun
O1.A Paint PORTION REPAINTED & DENTS, SCRATCHES ON BODY é.;.n]l
01.B Doors REAR LEFT SIDE REPAINTED & OUTER HANDLE MISSING L_llg_!i
01.C Rusty UNDER BODY PARTS & CHASSIS GETTING RUSTY [
01.D Bumper MISALIGN doles
02 Engine Condition &ljaall
02.A Other OIL LEAK & ENGINE NOT START SPHl
03 Seats Condition scliall
03.A Other OK <Al
04 Transmission Condition Jll
04.A Gear Box OIL LEAK Jioll
05 Tires and Rims Condition aljlioyl
OS5.A Front Tyre BOTH SIDE 2019 & CRACKED ool jUnyI
05.B Rear Tyre BOTH SIDE 2017 CRACKED salall jusyl
06 Wipers and Arms cbluall
06.A Other NOT CHECK Sl
07 Lights delbyl
07.A Other NOT CHECK

sl
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DEFECT REMARKS
07.B Head Light LENS FADED

08 Brake Condition

08.A Caliber Brake GETTING RUSTY

09 Suspension System

09.A Arms FRONT BOTH SIDE LOWER ARMS BUSHES DRY CRACKED

10 Steering Condition

10.A Steering Boot BOOT CUT & LEAKING

1 Interior Condition

11.A Other OK

11.B Mirror NOT CHECK

11.C AC Condition NOT CHECK
12 Chassis Condition

12.A Chassis OK

e The inspection report is valid and shows the
vehicle’s condition at the time of the inspection
only. Car Check doesn't guarantee the vehicle’s
condition as soon as it leaves the inspection
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station, and from then on, the inspection is Vlas.disyall 6 dradll wigrell (e dlgguio pé cluiijls o
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e Car Check is not responsible for hidden defects
of the vehicle, and according to this certificate,
Car Check does not guarantee the vehicle's
fitness for registration.



